
SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE YEAR 2012

Reference 
No.

PR No. QTY UNIT ARTICLES UNIT PRICE TOTAL 
VALUE

NOTICE AWARDED 
TO

Date of 
Bidding

1575801 08-2011-11-COT 1 Lot Repair and Renovation of 
Technological Building Phase 10

1,919,528.75 1,919,528.75 ARG Cecilia 
Construction

1709397 01-0010-12-SPO 4000 COPIES Printing Services of the Hour Glass-
Literary Folio for S.Y. 2011-2012

56.25 225,000.00 Tacloban Five Star-
Grafica Printing 

Press, Inc.

February 2, 
2012

1709648 01-0009-12-SPO 3000 COPIES Printing Services of the Industrial 
Wheel Magazine for S.Y. 2011-2012

55.15 165,450.00 Tacloban Five Star-
Grafica Printing 

Press, Inc.

February 2, 
2012

1709665 01-0008-12-SPO 3000 COPIES Printing Services of the Industrial 
Wheel Tabloid for S.Y. 2011-2012

43.50 130,500.00 Tacloban Five Star-
Grafica Printing 

Press, Inc.

February 2, 
2012

1717821 01-0082-12-
COBE

61 PAX College of Business and 
Entrepreneurship  BSOA Educational 
Tour

7,500.00 457,500.00 Executive Express February 15, 
2012

1728838 02-0144-12-COT 57 PAX College of Technology 
BIT/BMTEducational Tour

5,530.00 315,210.00 Executive Express February 22, 
2012

1728864 01-0021-12-CAS 1 Lot Combined Biology, Chemistry and 
Physics Laboratory

1,543,449.00 1,543,449.00 Elite Scientific & 
Diagnostic Int’l. 
Supplies Corp.

March 14, 
2012

1728873 01-0088-12-
VPAA

109 COPIES Various Books and Reference 
Materials for the Main Library

467,105.00 New Century Books 
and General 

Merchandising

March 7, 
2012

1738603 02-0181-12-COT 96 PAX College of Technology BSHRT 
Educational Tour

9,989.00 958,944.00 Executive Express March 14, 
2012

1745276 01-0059-12-SSD 1000 PCS COLLEGE YEAR BOOK BATCH 2012 1,148.50 1,148,500.00 Tacloban Five Star-
Grafica Printing 

Press, Inc. 

March 13, 
2012

1788068 03-0297-12-
VPAA

22 COPIES Various Books and Reference 
Materials for the Main Library

88,150.00 New Century Books 
and General 

Merchandising

May 4, 2012

1788068 03-0297-12-
VPAA

33 COPIES Various Books and Reference 
Materials for the Main Library

373,052.00 CD BOOKS 
INTERNATIONAL, 

INC

May 4, 2012

1788105 03-0249-12- 32,025.00 Electrocomputer May 04, 2012



VPAA Data System

1788105
03-0249-12-

VPAA
1 UNIT Various IT Supplies and Equipments 233,669.00 JOEBZ Computer 

Sales and Services
May 04, 2012

1788146 03-0277-12-COT
3 SETS Various IT Supplies and Equipments 298,496.00 Electrocomputer 

Data System
May 04, 2012

1812177 04-0351-12-SSD 1000 PCS COLLEGE YEAR BOOK BATCH 2011 1,120.00 1,120,000.00 Gensan RFM 
(Motong) Printing 

Corporation

May 30, 2012

1821358 05-0367-0398-
12-COE

5 UNITS Multimedia Projector infocus IN102 
2700 ANSI (new) lumens mobile DLP 
projector

17,000.00 85,000.00
Electrocomputer 

Data System
June 6, 2012

1821361 04-0369-12-SSD 9000 PAX Student Insurance for SY 2012-2013 100.00 900,000.00 Sub Life Grepa 
Financial

June 26, 
2012

1822301 05-0400-0401-12 Manual Fire/Emergency Alarm Bell 
and Executive House Conference Mic. 
Recorder and Sound System

242,279.00 Electronic City and 
Service Center

June 6, 2012

1825527 05-0411-12-COE 30 UNITS Desktop Computer: Aspire AM1935 24,000.00 720,000.00 JOEBZ Computer 
Sales and Services

June 6, 2012

1825529 05-0410-12-COE 30 UNITS Desktop Computer: Aspire AM1935 24,000.00 720,000.00 JOEBZ Computer 
Sales and Services

June 6, 2012

1832894 05-0358-12-CAS
Various Laboratory Apparatus 77,220.00 Krypton Industrial 

Resources
June 19, 

2012

1869352 06-0491-12-COT
Various IT Equipments 237,220.00 JOEBZ Computer 

Sales and Services
July 19, 2012

1872082 06-0514-12-COE
CISCO 2901 360,000.00 Trends 

Technologies, Inc.
August 24, 

2012
1874433 07-0522-12-COE 80 PAX College of Engineering BSInT 

Educational Tour
10,900.00 872,000.00 Executive Express July 19, 2012

1876837 11-1091-11-COE 50 pax College of Engineering BSME 
Educational Tour

6,996.00 349,800.00 Executive Express December 
09, 2011

1877546 07-0533-12-COT
Various IT Equipments 19,986.00 Electrocomputer 

Data System
July 19, 2012

1877546 07-0533-12-COT
1 ROLL Various IT Equipments 21,260.00 JOEBZ Computer 

Sales and Services
July 19, 2012

1877546 07-0533-12-COT
12 Units Various IT Equipments 330,565.00 Compuspec Sales 

and Services
July 19, 2012

1929407 08-0702-12-
COBE

56 pax College of Business and 
Entrepreneurship BSM Educational 
Tour

9,999.00 559,944.00 Executive Express September 
11, 2012



1939602 08-0728-12-
COBE

24 PAX College of Business and 
Entrepreneurship BSA Educational 
Tour

9,300.00 223,200.00 Executive Express September 
13, 2012

1944503 08-0741-12-COE 1 SET DIRECT SHEAR APPARATUS (Brand: 
Shanghai Civil and Road Instrument 
Co., Ltd. China)

203,946.00 203,946.00 State Alliance 
Enterprises, Inc.

September 
27, 2012

1944521 08-0747-12-COE 1 SET TILTING FLOW CHANNEL (Thailand) 734,000.00 734,000.00 Humil International 
Trading

September 
27, 2012

1944529 08-745-12-COE 1 SET LOS ANGELES ABRASION MACHINE 
(Brand: Shanghai Civil and Road 
Instrument Co., Ltd. China) 

132,000.00 132,000.00 State Alliance 
Enterprises, Inc.

September 
27, 2012

1944532 08-0743-12-COE 1 SET TRI-AXIAL TEST (Brand: Shanghai Civil 
and Road Instrument Co., China)

345,950.00 345,950.00 State Alliance 
Enterprises, Inc.

September 
27, 2012

1944534 08-0742-12-COE 1 SET TRIPLEX CONSOLIDATION APPARATUS 
(Brand: Shanghai Civil and Road 
Instrument Co., Ltd. China)

96,140.00 96,140.00 State Alliance 
Enterprises, Inc.

September 
27, 2012

1952493 09-0904-12-COE 10 UNITS LAPTOP:  ACER NOTE BOOK 20,650.00 206,500.00 JOEBZ Computer 
Sales and Services

September 
27, 2012


